Terza Categoria 2024/2025 (Marche) - Glrone F (Fermo)

classifica completa 29° giornata

SQUADRA
La Robbia

Magliano Calcio 2013
Campiglione
Grottese

Lapedonese

Torrese Calcio
Montelparo

Borgo Rosselli

Le Due Palme

Real Porto Sant'Elpidio 2024
Spes Valdaso 1993
Polisportiva Altidona
Amatori San Giorgio
Petrus

Montepacini Molini Girola

risultati della 29° giornata
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09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025
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PT

66
56
53
52
47
40
39
35
34
33
29
25
22
17
10

G \Y
27 20
27 17
27 15
27 15
27 13
27 10
28 10
27 8
27 10
27 9
27 7
27 7
27 5
27 4
27 2

Grottese

Le Due Palme

Borgo Rosselli

Real Porto Sant'Elpidio 2024

Magliano Calcio 2013

Polisportiva Altidona

Lapedonese

RIPOSA

10

11

13

12

12

16

15

18

21

GF GS
72 18
63 23
51 27
53 35
49 34
41 34
44 37
39 44
31 42
56 57
34 52
40 48
31 63
29 65
40 94
Petrus

Amatori San Giorgio

Campiglione

Montelparo

Torrese Calcio

La Robbia

Montepacini Molini Girola

Spes Valdaso 1993
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DR
54

40

24

18

15
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